Gences Construction Genglik Triatlonu
Sunday, May 18, 2025 06:16 (GMT+0) - Preliminary results

Race winners » Male - Overall

Place ~

Bib

Name

Affiliation

Race info

Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Racers:

Laps:

Timing mode:
Category results:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:
Race visibility:

Triathlon

Nicosia, Cyprus
Mass start

30

5

Multi-device splits

Exclude top 3 overall

Amazon KFMAWI
Webscorer PRO 7.3

App

Sunday, May 18, 2025 06:16 (GMT+0)

Private

Organized by: Kibris Tiirk Triatlon Federasyonu

Race website: www.kttf.org

Category

Age Gender

Lap times

Finish time

Difference v

14

39

Enis Alcici
Ares Spor Kullibi

20-24

21

& Hide

1:01:34.5

Yuzme
T
Bisiklet

Ayer Alcici
Ares Spor Kuliibl

11:18.7
0:56.3
30:49.0
0:30.9
17:59.5

14-19

2 +0:31.0
8 +0:18.2
8 +1:01.6

1 - 1

11:18.7
12:15.1
43:04.1
43:35.0

:01:34.5

2 +0:31.0
2 +0:07.4
1 -
1 -
1 -

& Hide

1:03:39.6

Yuzme
T
Bisiklet
T2

Kosu

Tugcan Ozkizan
Tufekei Spor Kultibii

13:01.5
1:07.2
29:47.5
0:32.5
19:10.9

25-29

5 +2:13.8
10 +0:29.1
1 -
4 +0:01.6
2 +1:11.4 1
25

13:01.5
14:08.7
43:56.2
44:28.7

:03:39.6

+2:13.8
+2:01.0

5

8

6 +0:52.1
4 +0:53.7
2

+2:05.1

1:03:42.5

Yuzme
T
Bisiklet

Sevki Ahcihoca
Aspava Spor Kuliibi

11:51.5
0:38.1
31:22.4
0:39.4
19:11.2

50-54

3 +1:.03.7
1 o
1 +1:34.9
7 +0:08.5
3 +1:11.7 1
52

11:51.5
12:29.6
43:52.0
44:31.3

:03:42.5

1:05:39.7

Yuzme
T
Bisiklet

12:51.2
0:50.0
30:09.0
0:31.6
21:17.8

4 +2:03.4

4 +0:11.9

4 +0:21.6

2 +0:00.7
1" +3:184 1

12:51.2
13:41.2
43:50.2
44:21.8

:05:39.7

+2:05.1

+2:08.0

+4:05.2



Place ~

Bib Name
Affiliation

Category

Age

Gender

Lap times

Finish time

Difference v

10

11

19 Kemal Artemel
Ares Spor Kuliibl

30-34

34

& Hide

1:05:41.6

Yuzme
1
Bisiklet
2

=

=

Kosu

23 Mustafa Caglar
Aspava Spor Kullbi

13:14.5
0:48.6
29:51.9
0:32.5
21:14.1

35-39

+2:26.7
+0:10.4
+0:04.4
+0:01.6
+3:14.6

36

13:14.5
14:03.0
43:54.9
44:27.5
1:05:41.6

M

a w A oo N

& Hide

+2:26.7
+1:55.4
+0:50.8
+0:52.5
+4:07 1

1:09:28.7

Yuzme

1

—

Bisiklet

—
N

Kosu

3 Hiseyin Cakir
Tufekgi Spor Kulibi

17:00.9
0:55.2
30:38.3
0:52.8
20:01.5

14-19

+6:13.1
+0:17.1
+0:50.9
+0:21.9
+2:02.0

18

17:00.9
17:56.0
48:34.4
49:27.2
1:09:28.7

M

17
12
10
12

S Hide

+6:13.1
+5:48.4
+5:30.3
+5:52.2
+7:54.2

1:10:01.2

Yuzme

1

—

Bisiklet
2

—

Kosu

13 Anil Can Aydogdu
Ferdi

10:47.7
1:19.9
31:47.9
0:44.8
25:20.8

25-29

+0:41.8
+2:00.4
+0:13.9
+7:21.3

27

10:47.7
12:07.7
43:55.6
44:40.4
1:10:01.2

M

~N o o

& Hide

+0:51.5
+1:05.4
+8:26.7

1:10:33.4

Yuzme
1
Bisiklet
2

=

=

Kosu

9 Ahmet Erden
Ares Spor Kuliibl

16:34.5
1:25.1
30:36.2
0:37.3
21:20.3

20-24

13
15

+5:46.8
+0:47.0
+0:48.7
+0:06.4
+3:20.8

20

16:34.5
17:59.6
48:35.8
49:13.1
1:10:33.4

M

13
13

10

& Hide

+5:46.8
+5:51.9
+5:31.7
+5:38.1
+8:58.9

1:10:40.0

Yuzme

1

—

Bisiklet
2

=

Kosu

28 Ozgu Ozyigit
Tufekei Spor Kulibu

13:11.5
0:55.5
33:45.1
0:48.5
21:59.3

40-44

+2:23.8
+0:17.4
+3:57.7
+0:17.6
+3:59.8

42

13:11.5
14:07.1
47:52.2
48:40.7
1:10:40.0

M

© © © N o

& Hide

+2:23.8
+1:59.4
+4:48.1
+5:05.7
+9:05.5

1:11:11.3

Yuzme

1

—

Bisiklet
2

—

Kosu

41 John Scott
Ferdi

17:51.7
1:28.5
31:33.6
0:37.5
19:40.0

60+

23
18
12

+7:04.0
+0:50.4
+1:46.1
+0:06.6
+1:40.5

61

17:51.7
19:20.2
50:53.8
51:31.4
1:11:11.3

+7:04.0
S| 225
+7:49.7
+7:56.4
+9:36.9

1:11:23.6

Yuzme

=
=

Bisiklet

—
N

Kosu

14:06.4
1:30.2
32:07.1
0:54.5
22:45.4

+3:18.7
+0:52.1
+2:19.6
+0:23.6
+4:45.9

14:06.4
15:36.6
47:43.7
48:38.2
1:11:23.6

+3:18.7
+3:28.9
+4:39.6
+5:03.2
+9:49.1

+4:07.1

+7:54.2

+8:26.7

+8:58.9

+9:05.5

+9:36.8

+9:49.1



Place ~

Name
Affiliation

Category

Age

Gender

Lap times

Finish time

Difference v

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

30

24

25

36

32

26

Selguk Yalovali
Ferdi

40-44

41

& Hide

1:12:16.5

Muhammed Hizan

Ferdi

17:28.3
2:26.5
29:54.6
1:11.6
21:15.6

25-29

19
26

10

+6:40.6
+1:48.3
+0:07.1
+0:40.7
+3:16.1

25

17:28.3
19:54.8
49:49.4
51:00.9
1:12:16.5

19 +6:40.6
25 +7:47.1
13 +6:45.3
14 +7:26.0

12 +10:42.0

1:12:30.0

Yuzme

=
=

Bisiklet

=
N

Kosu

Kemal Sah
Ferdi

17:45.2
1:27.8
31:48.1
1:00.4
20:28.5

35-39

22
17
18

+6:57.5
+0:49.7
+2:00.6
+0:29.5
+2:29.0

35

17:45.2
19:13.0
51:01.1
52:01.5
1:12:30.0

M

22 +6:57.5
19 +7:05.3
20 +7:57.0
20 +8:26.5
13 +10:55.5

& Hide

1:12:42.3

Yuzme

—
=

Bisiklet

=
N

Kosu

Ahmet Arnavut
Ares Spor Kullibi

16:50.3
2:32.9
31:34.7
1:18.1
20:26.3

35-39

+6:02.6
+1:54.8
+1:47.3
+0:47.2
+2:26.8

35

16:50.3
19:23.2
50:57.9
52:16.0
1:12:42.3

15 +6:02.6

22 +7:15.5

19 +7:53.8

21 +8:41.0

14 +11:07.8
& Hide

1:12:49.4

Yuzme

1

—

Bisiklet
2

—

Kosu

Emin Insel Zeytinoglu

Ferdi

17:43.9
1:24.7
31:46.0
0:39.6
21:15.2

40-44

21
14
16

+6:56.1
+0:46.6
+1:58.5
+0:08.7
+3:15.7

41

17:43.9
19:08.6
50:54.6
51:34.2
1:12:49.4

21 +6:56.1
18 +7:01.0
17 +7:50.5
17 +7:59.2

15 +11:15.0

1:13:37.7

Yuzme
1
Bisiklet
2

=

—

Kosu

Kemal Tasgi
Ares Spor Kuliibl

17:32.4
2:07.4
30:10.4
0:59.5
22:48.0

40-44

+6:44.6
+1:29.3
+0:23.0
+0:28.6
+4:48.5

41

17:32.4
19:39.8
49:50.2
50:49.7
1:13:37.7

20 +6:44.6
23 +7:32.1
14 +6:46.2
13 +7:14.7

16 +12:03.3

1:13:40.2

Yuzme
1
Bisiklet
2

=

=

Kosu

Kerem Guneser
Tufekei Spor Kulibu

16:18.7
1:26.2
30:52.2
0:48.3
24:14.9

35-39

+5:30.9
+0:48.1
+1:04.7
+0:17.4
+6:15.4

39

16:18.7
17:44.8
48:37.0
49:25.3
1:13:40.2

M

11 +5:30.9
1 +5:37.2
12 +5:32.9
1 +5:50.3
17 +12:05.7

& Hide

1:14:10.9

Yuzme

1

—

Bisiklet
2

—

17:01.7
1:08.8
32:46.0
0:44.0

18
11
21
10

+6:13.9
+0:30.6
+2:58.5
+0:13.1

17:01.7
18:10.4
50:56.4
51:40.5

18 +6:13.9
15 +6:02.8
18 +7:52.3
18 +8:05.5

+10:42.0

+10:55.5

+11:07.8

+11:14.9

+12:03.2

+12:05.7

+12:36.4



Place ~

Name
Affiliation

Category

Age

Gender

Lap times

Finish time

Difference v

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

33

21

18

31

15

29

Kosu

Ersun Hasan
Tufekei Spor Kultibii

22:30.5
20-24

14

+4:31.0
24

1:14:10.9
M

18 +12:36.4
& Hide

1:15:01.0

Mykyta Kruzhkov
Ferdi

13:16.1
0:42.9
33:52.1
0:49.0
26:21.0

40-44

+2:28.4
+0:04.8
+4:04.6
+0:18.1
+8:21.6

41

13:16.1
13:59.0
47:51.0
48:40.0
1:15:01.0

M

8 +2:28.4

5 +1:51.3

8 +4:46.9

8 +5:05.0

19 +13:26.6
& Hide

1:17:26.8

Ali Dikyanci
Tufekgi Spor Kulibu

16:58.1
1:44.5
33:57.7
1:29.4
23:17.1

35-39

16

+6:10.4
+1:06.4
+4:10.2
+0:58.5
+5:17.6

38

16:58.1
18:42.6
52:40.3
54:09.7
1:17:26.8

16 +6:10.4
17 +6:35.0
22 +9:36.2
22 +10:34.7

20 +15:52.3

1:17:53.3

Yuzme
1
Bisiklet
2

=

=

Kosu

Gorkem Ozbilen
Ferdi

18:27.2
0:51.4
31:452
0:44.4
26:05.1

30-34

+7:39.5
+0:13.3
+1:57.8
+0:13.5
+8:05.6

34

18:27.2
19:18.6
51:03.8
51:48.2
1:17:53.3

M

25 +7:39.5
20 +7:10.9
21 +7:59.7
19 +8:13.2
21 +16:18.8

& Hide

1:19:16.3

Yuzme

—
=

Bisiklet

=
N

Kosu

Ferhat Bakay
Tufekgi Spor Kulibu

16:07.9
1:59.2
31:44.8
1:19.2
28:05.3

40-44

+5:20.1
+1:211
+1:57.3
+0:48.3
+10:05.8

44

16:07.9
18:07.1
49:51.8
51:11.0
1:19:16.3

M

10 +5:20.1

14 +5:50.4

15 +6:47.7

15 +7:36.0

22 +17:41.8
S Hide

1:20:17.6

Yuzme
1

—

Bisiklet
2

—

Kosu

Asaf Yigitturk
Ferdi

20:09.3
1:57.2
32:30.2
1:04.3
24:36.6

25-29

+9:21.6
+1:19.1
+2:42.7
+0:33.4
+6:37.1

25

20:09.3
22:06.5
54:36.7
55:41.0
1:20:17.6

26 +9:21.6
26 +9:58.9
23 +11:32.6
24 +12:06.1
23 +18:43.2

1:20:43.3

Yuzme
1
Bisiklet
2

=

—

Kosu

Kemal Ekdal
Tufekei Spor Kultibii

17:58.7
1:52.3
34:50.5
0:46.0
25:15.7

40-44

+7:10.9
+1:14.2
+5:03.0
+0:15.1
+7:16.3

41

17:58.7
19:51.0
54:41.5
55:27.5
1:20:43.3

24 +7:10.9
24 +7:43.3
24 +11:37.4
23 +11:52.5

24 +19:08.8

1:21:43.9

Yuzme
1
Bisiklet
2

=

=

21:17.1
2:54.1
30:52.7
0:39.9

28
29
10

9

+10:29.4
+2:16.0
+1:05.2
+0:09.0

21:171
24:11.2
55:03.9
55:43.8

28 +10:29.4
28 +12:03.6
25 +11:59.8
25 +12:08.8

+13:26.5

+15:52.3

+16:18.8

+17:41.8

+18:43.1

+19:08.8

+20:09.4



Place ~

Bib

Name
Affiliation

Category

Age

Gender

Lap times

Finish time

Difference v

26

27

28

29

30

20

37

10

Kosu

Sermet Buran
Tufekei Spor Kultibii

26:00.0

35-39

22

+8:00.5

39

1:21:43.9

M

25

& Hide

+20:09.4

1:25:30.8

Yuzme
T
Bisiklet
2

=

Kosu

Erda Serebet
Tufekei Spor Kultibii

16:28.7
1:04.9
39:33.3
0:53.0
27:31.0

45-49

12

26
18
26

+5:40.9
+0:26.7
+9:45.8
+0:22.2
+9:31.5

47

16:28.7
17:33.5
57:06.8
57:59.8
1:25:30.8

M

12
10
26
26
26

& Hide

+5:40.9
+5:25.9
+14:02.7
+14:24.9
+23:56.4

1:32:36.4

Yuzme
T
Bisiklet
2

=

Kosu

Furkan S6nmez
Ferdi

21:13.8
1:18.9
42:17.0
1:11.1
26:35.5

25-29

27
12
30
23
25

+10:26.0
+0:40.8
+12:29.5
+0:40.2
+8:36.0

26

21:13.8
22:32.7
1:04:49.7
1:06:00.8
1:32:36.4

M

27
27
28
28
27

& Hide

+10:26.0
+10:25.0
+21:45.6
+22:25.8
+31:01.9

1:37:44.6

Kosu

Berat Sanverdi
Ferdi

25:22.5
2:42.4
40:36.3
1:20.5
27:42.9

20-24

29
28
28
28

+14:34.8
+2:04.3
+10:48.8
+0:49.7
+9:43.4

22

25:22.5
28:04.9
1:08:41.2
1:10:01.8
1:37:44.6

M

29
29
29
29
28

S Hide

+14:34.8
+15:57.3
+25:37.1
+26:26.8
+36:10.1

1:37:45.0

+14:37.7
+16:27.4
+25:41.3
+26:27.1
+36:10.5

+5:55.6
+6:24.7
+16:31.8
+17:21.6

1:40:56.1

Yuzme 25:25.4 30 +14:37.7 25:254 30

T 3:09.7 30 +2:31.5 28:35.1 30

Bisiklet 40:10.3 27 +10:22.9  1:08:454 30

T2 1:16.7 25 +0:45.8 1:10:02.1 30

Kosu 27:42.8 27 +9:43.3  1:37:45.0 29
Tolgu Galip Ozyolac 14-19 18 M & Hide
Ares Spor Kuliibli

lao  laptime/Rank  Behind Racetime/Rank _ Behind

Yuzme 16:43.4 14 +5:55.6 16:43.4 14

T 1:49.0 21 +1:10.9 18:32.4 16

Bisiklet 41:03.5 29 +11:16.1 59:35.9 27

T2 1:20.7 29 +0:49.8  1:00:56.6 27

Kosu 39:59.5 30 +22:00.0 1:40:56.1 30

+39:21.6

+23:56.3

+31:01.9

+36:10.1

+36:10.5

+39:21.6



